
Odm Cue Route Road Leg
0.0 Start Irvington (Steamboat Museum) Important Notes:
0.0 East 634 King Carter Dr 0.1
0.1 BR 200 Irvington Rd (Dupont Hwy) 2.0 1.  The roads in the Northern
2.1 Neck are not designed for
2.1 Str 695 Chesapeake Dr (Becomes Windmill Pt Rd) 7.5 cycling. Among other concerns,
9.6 many of the roads have little to
9.6 West 695 Windmill Point Rd 6.9 no shoulder, high speed limits,

16.5 R 641 Mosquito Point Rd 0.2 and blind turns.  The fact that a
16.7 R 642 Little Bay Rd 0.8 road is included on this cue
17.5 L 642 Little Bay Rd 0.3 sheet does not mean that the
17.8 L 643 Scott Rd (at Stop Sign) 0.9 road is considered safe for
18.7 R 646 Ocran Rd 0.9 cycling.  Always exercise
19.6 L 647 Poplar Neck Rd 0.2 extreme care when cycling on
19.8 BL 647 Chases Rd 1.4 central Virginia roads.
21.2 R 3 Mary Ball Rd 2.5
23.7 L 200 Irvington Rd (Dupont Hwy) 0.1 2.  Do not look at this cue sheet
23.8 or map while riding.  It is not
23.8 Cont 200 Irvington Rd (Dupont Hwy) 0.7 safe to take you eyes off the
24.5 R 688 James B Jones Mem Hwy (Might be 675) 0.4 road, even for a second.
24.9 L 675 Black Stump Rd 1.9 Always come to a complete stop

first.

Revised: 11/28/09
26.8 L 629 Lumberlost Rd (Watch for Dogs) 1.6
28.4 Str 646 Christ Church Rd 0.9
29.3 R 200 Irvington Rd (Dupont Hwy) 1.0
30.3 R 634 King Carter Dr 0.1
30.4 END Irvington (Steamboat Museum)

26.8 Cont 675 Black Stump Rd 2.5
29.3
29.3 West 675 Black Stump Rd 2.4
31.7 R 629 Lumberlost Rd (Watch for Dogs) 1.5
33.2 R 222 Weems Rd (Road Name May Be Incorrect) 3.1
36.3 L 222 Weems Rd 0.4
36.7
36.7 West 222 Weems Rd 0.4
37.1 Str 631 Sunset Dr 0.4
37.5
37.5 East 631 Sunset Dr 0.4
37.9 L 222 Weems Rd 2.3
40.2 R 709 Gaskins Rd 0.9
41.1 R 646 Christ Church Rd 0.7
41.8 R 200 Irvington Rd (Dupont Hwy) 1.0
42.8 R 634 King Carter Dr 0.1
42.9 END Irvington (Steamboat Museum)

Rappahannock River Tour - 2009

Cross Route 3 (Mary Ball Rd) at Stoplight

Lunch Stop at Savannah Joe's (804-435-6000)

Select Short or Long Return from Here

Long Return

Short Return

U-Turn at the End of Black Stump Road

U-Turn at the End of Weems Road (Carters Creek View)

U-Turn at the End of Sunset Drive (River View)

Report Corrections to Hugh Aaron at 804-690-9720 or hugh@theaarons.com

U-Turn at Windmill Point Beach (River View)



Long Route

Short Route
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